SOFIA PROFESSIONAL FRIDGE 36"
36” PROFESSIONAL FRIDGE
FRIDGE
Refrigeration Compartment
FlexZone Bottom Drawer
Total No Frost
Stainless Steel Crisper Drawers
Ice Maker with ice tray
LED Lighting
Brilliant white aluminium interior
CODE ID
F7PBM36S2-R
CODE ID
F7PBM36S2-L
Right doorRIGHT HINGE
Left doorLEFT HINGE
Zona
Fresco 0°C
0 C°
Cool Zone 0°C
SurgelazioneDeep-freezing
TermoventilatoHot air ventilation
TOTAL
NO
FROST
Total
No FrostTotal No Frost
Surgelazione
RapidaRapid Deep Freezing
Illuminazione
LEDLED lighting
Potenza
Sonora
dB ......
Noise Level 41 (dB)
Installazione
Slot-InIntegrated Installation
Holiday
ModeHoliday Mode
Ice
MakerIce Maker
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
REFSBSPRO60
Coupling kit with a  24” wine cellar
REFSBSPRO72
Two 36” Fridges coupling kit
FULGOR MILANOwww.fulgor-milano.com
SOFIA
36” PROFESSIONAL FRIDGE
CODE ID
F7PBM36S2-L
36" PROFESSIONAL FRIDGE
F7PBM36S2-R
36” PROFESSIONAL FRIDGE
Series and Finish Series 700 - Professional Design - Stainless Steel
PERFORMANCES/CAPACITY
Anual Energy Usage $69 (571 kWh)
Noise Level db 40
Fridge compartment capacity (cbft) 14.7
Flexzone Bottom-Drawer capacity (cbft) 3.8
FEATURES
Fridge Compartment
Glass Shelves 2
Adjustable Door Shelves 3
Micro shot-peened Stainless Steel Drawers 2 Low Temp
Flexzone Bottom-Drawer
White Painted Drawers 1
Internal Drawers 1 + 1 ice tray
LED lighting •
Ice Maker •
Equipment
No Frost •
Flexzone •
TruPivot hinges •
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT
Width in 35 - 3/8"   900   mm
Height in 83 - 1/2"   2121 mm
Depth without handle in 25" 635   mm
Minimum niche height in 84" 2134 mm
Door clearance in 57 - 7/8"   1470 mm
Door opening angle 105°
Net Weight 540 lbs (245     kg)
POWER / RATINGS (115 V, 60 HZ)
Watts / Amps 552W - 4.8A
Power Cable Nema 5-15P
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual / Installation Manual English / French / Spanish
35-3/8"
( 899 )
22"
( 560 )
83-1/2"
( 2120 )
50"
( 1296 )
19-1/8"
( 485 )
5"
( 128 )
3"
( 75 )
7-5/8"
( 195 )
3/8"
( 8 )
3/8"
( 8 )
Right doorRIGHT HINGELEFT HINGELeft door
FULGOR MILANOwww.fulgor-milano.com